              JIEJIE MICROELECTRONICS CO. , Ltd
TEL：+86-513-83639777                                                           http://www.jjwdz.com
JST130 Series   0.8A TRIACs                                Rev.10.0
DESCRIPTION:
With low holding and latching current, JST130
series triacs are especially recommended for
use on middle and small resistance type power
load. All the packages listed above are RoHS

Do not exceed +260℃
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code
Voltage
VDRM/VRRM
(V)
IGT(mA)
Package
Base qty.
(pcs)
Delivery
mode Ⅰ-Ⅱ-Ⅲ Ⅳ
JST130V-600/800T
600/800
5 5
SOT-223
4,000
Tape & Reel
JST130V-600/800D 5 10
JST130W-600/800T 5 5
SOT-223-2L
JST130W-600/800D 5 10
JST130N2-600/800T 5 5
SOT-89-2L
JST130N2-600/800D 5 10
JST130L-600/800T 5 5
SOT-23-3L 3,000
JST130L-600/800D 5 10
Reflow condition
T
e
m